
UNIFORM ORDER FORM

GIRL'S

BOY'S

Dress – Aqua with Navy Piping

Blouse – Short Sleeve with logo

Short Sleeve Shirt –  
Over Shirt with logo

 Shorts – Navy with Long Leg

Skorts – Navy with Zip Pocket

SIZE

$52.00

$55.00

$31.00

$33.00

$28.00

$30.00

$28.00

$32.00

$30.00

SIZE

$30.00

QUANTITY

COSTQUANTITY

COST

 12  14   16

4  6  8  10

 8  10 6

 14  16 12

 8 4  10 6

 14  16 12

 6  8  10

 12  14   16

 6  8  10

 12  14   16

Tunic – White/Navy/Aqua  
Including Tab Tie

Blouse –  
Long Sleeve with Peter Pan collar

Winter Scrunchie

$60.00

$63.00

$28.00

$31.00

$  5.50

4  6  8  10

 6  8  10

 12  14   16

Summer Scrunchie $  5.50

Winter

Summer

  16 14 12

Summer

Winter

Long Sleeve Shirt –  
Over Shirt with logo

Trousers –  
Navy with Double Knee

$29.00

$35.00

$31.00

$37.00

 8  10 6

 14  16 12

 8 4  10 6

 14  16 12

4

Prices correct as at 27th October 2014 and may be subject to change without notice.

Hair Tie - Ribbons $  5.00

4

4

4

4

$ 13.00Tights 4- 6 8 - 10 12 - 14

$  5.50Tab Tie



UNIFORM ORDER FORM

ACCESSORIES

UNISEX

Sports Polo –  
Aqua with navy piping

Hats – Navy Slouch with "WPS"

Navy Scarf

Sports Shorts –  
Navy microfibe with "WPS"

Winter Trackpants 
Navy Aqua Piping 

                   Name :         Total Amount:

    Credit card no:

Please send my order home with my child:

 ClassStudent's Name

$39.00

$42.00

$28.00

$31.00

$51.00

$53.00

$16.00

$50.00

SIZE

Payment method: Cash Cheque (made payable to Wilton Public School) Credit Card

      CCV:             Expiry Date:

            Signature:

QUANTITY COST

COSTQUANTITY

 8 4  10 6

 14  16 12

 8 4  10 6

 14  16 12

 8  10 6

 14  16 12

LgeMedSml

Winter Jersey –  
Navy Aqua with logo

School Jacket – 
Navy microfibre with aqua piping

$52.00

$55.00

$68.00

$71.00

 8 4  10 6

 14  16 12

 8  10 6

 14  16 12

  
Prices correct as at 27th October 2014 and may be subject to change without notice.

Library Bag - Calico $ 5.50

Library Bag - PVC Nylon $ 11.00

Med Lge

4

Bag

$ 5.50

Online Payment    Receipt Number- Date payment made -

$11.00Lunch Bag - CASH ONLY

Sml Med$12.00Raincoat - CASH ONLY Lge

P & C Merchandise - CASH ONLY
CASH ONLY


UNIFORM ORDER FORM
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BOY'S
SIZE
$52.00
$55.00
$31.00
$33.00
$28.00
$30.00
$28.00
$32.00
$30.00
SIZE
$30.00
QUANTITY
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COST
$60.00
$63.00
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$31.00
$  5.50
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Summer
Winter
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$35.00
$31.00
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Prices correct as at 27th October 2014 and may be subject to change without notice.
$  5.00
$ 13.00
$  5.50
UNIFORM ORDER FORM
ACCESSORIES
UNISEX
$39.00
$42.00
$28.00
$31.00
$51.00
$53.00
$16.00
$50.00
SIZE
Payment method:
QUANTITY
COST
COST
QUANTITY
$52.00
$55.00
$68.00
$71.00
 
Prices correct as at 27th October 2014 and may be subject to change without notice.
$ 5.50
$ 11.00
$ 5.50
   Receipt Number-
Date payment made -
$11.00
$12.00
P & C Merchandise - CASH ONLY
CASH ONLY
8.2.1.4029.1.523496.503679
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